
Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:44:2304:02 UMT 11 km TarnówM3(1)M Podgórniak Mariusz791

00:45:55 (+01:32)04:10  11 km TarnówM2(1)M Furmański Artur222

00:46:50 (+02:27)04:15 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km Łęg TarnowskieM2(2)M Konieczny Krzysztof373

00:48:13 (+03:50)04:23  11 km TarnówM1(1)M Głomb Maciej244

00:48:15 (+03:51)04:23 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km Łęg TarnowskiM2(3)M Długoń Andrzej175

00:48:37 (+04:14)04:25 Ekipa z Tarnowa 11 km ZgłobiceM5(M)(1)M Tarza Antoni1026

00:49:37 (+05:14)04:31  11 km SkawinaM3(2)M Archamowicz Krzysztof27

00:49:51 (+05:28)04:32  11 km KrakówM2(4)M Szarkowicz Tomasz968

00:50:05 (+05:42)04:33 Molo Team 11 km NiwkaM4(M)(1)M Molczyk Marek679

00:50:44 (+06:21)04:37  11 km MysłowiceM3(3)M Golonka Marek2710

00:51:25 (+07:02)04:40  11 km TarnówM3(4)M Morawiec Krzysztof6811

00:51:29 (+07:05)04:41 BBL Staszów 11 km STASZÓWM4(M)(2)M ZBOROWSKI JÓZEF11512

00:51:43 (+07:20)04:42 Brak 11 km szczucinM2(5)M Ryński Piotr8613

00:51:54 (+07:31)04:43 Obsesja Doskonałości 11 km BuczeM1(2)M Ciuruś Kamil1314

00:52:16 (+07:53)04:45 AKTYWNA PLEŚNA 11 km PleśnaM1(3)M Drwal Jacek1815

00:52:27 (+08:04)04:46 Run Team Dąbrowa Tarnowska 11 km TarnówM2(6)M Pobiegło Artur7816

00:52:33 (+08:10)04:47  11 km TarnówM2(7)M Świątkowski Grzegorz9817

00:52:45 (+08:22)04:48 AMATOR BIEGANIA 11 km TarnówM4(M)(3)M TARCZOŃ ANTONI10118

00:52:58 (+08:35)04:49  11 km BolesławM1(4)M Majka Krzystof13519

00:53:04 (+08:41)04:49 Amber 11 km KrakówM2(8)M Jankowski Adam2920

00:53:08 (+08:45)04:50 NiechBiega 11 km NiechobrzM3(5)M Warzocha Paweł10621

00:53:32 (+09:09)04:52 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km IlkowiceM2(9)M Żołądź Janusz11722

00:53:40 (+09:16)04:53 ZAKWAS Running Team Kraków 11 km KrakówM2(10)M Łopatowski Tomek5223

00:54:03 (+09:40)04:55  11 km Lisia  GóraM2(11)M Taraszka Tomasz10024

00:54:08 (+09:45)04:55 Drag Star Team 11 km BorekM4(M)(4)M Sanocki Jan8925

00:54:18 (+09:54)04:56 BKB Victoria Brzesko 11 km TymowaM5(M)(2)M Dzikowski Jozef2026

00:56:01 (+11:38)05:06  11 km MokrzyskaM2(12)M Ciuruś Piotr1227

00:56:08 (+11:44)05:06 --- 11 km ŚmignoM1(5)M Stachura Piotr9428

00:56:53 (+12:30)05:10  11 km Lisia GóraM2(13)M Małecki Dominik5829

00:57:10 (+12:47)05:12 SRTG Tarnów 11 km Nowe ŻukowiceM3(6)M Klonowicz Stanisław3430

00:57:27 (+13:04)05:13  11 km RadłówK2(1)K Babło Agnieszka431

00:57:28 (+13:05)05:13  11 km RadłówM2(14)M Babło Tomasz332

00:57:53 (+13:29)05:16 --- 11 km TarnówM3(7)M Porosło Paweł8233

00:57:54 (+13:30)05:16 Run Team DT 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK3(1)K Aksamit-Szułakiewicz Agnieszka134

00:58:20 (+13:57)05:18 NiechBiega 11 km RzeszówM1(6)M Rojek Dawid8535



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:58:30 (+14:06)05:19 RUN FOR FUN 11 km MielecM2(15)M Kozioł Łukasz4136

00:58:49 (+14:26)05:21 LKS Burzyn / @strazakbiega 11 km TuchówM2(16)M Brodło Zbigniew1037

00:58:59 (+14:36)05:22 Husaria Race Team 11 km TarnowiecK3(2)K Kosiba Monika3838

01:00:18 (+15:55)05:29  11 km MielecM2(17)M Paterak Janusz7339

01:00:23 (+16:00)05:29  11 km
 RZEPIENNIK

MARCISZEWSKI
K3(3)K GOGOLA AGNIESZKA2540

01:00:43 (+16:20)05:31 SRTG Tarnów 11 km ZalasowaK1(1)K Sajdak Katarzyna8841

01:00:53 (+16:30)05:32 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km WierzchosławiceM2(18)M Derus Daniel1642

01:01:33 (+17:10)05:36  11 km Lisia GóraK1(2)K Poniewska Justyna8143

01:01:42 (+17:19)05:37 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówK1(3)K Krzysztofik Dominika4444

01:02:41 (+18:18)05:42 Run Team DT 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK3(4)K Golemo Agnieszka2645

01:02:44 (+18:21)05:42 SPARTAN RACE TARNÓW 11 km TarnówM3(8)M WOJNAROWSKI LESZEK10946

01:02:52 (+18:29)05:43  11 km KrakówM3(9)M Śmiech Mariusz9747

01:02:56 (+18:33)05:43 SM Spartan Race 11 km TarnówM4(M)(5)M Kolbusz Krzysztof3648

01:03:03 (+18:39)05:44 Pwsz 11 km ŁukowaM1(7)M Magiera Krzysztof5549

01:03:32 (+19:08)05:47 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówM1(8)M Bojdo Michał850

01:03:32 (+19:09)05:47 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówM1(9)M Piaściak Adam7551

01:03:49 (+19:26)05:48 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 11 km MielecK2(2)K Pazdyk Anna7452

01:03:53 (+19:30)05:48 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 11 km CHORZELÓWM3(10)M Bąk MIROSŁAW753

01:04:02 (+19:38)05:49 Raróg Team 11 km WołowiceM3(11)M Frań Jarosław2154

01:04:13 (+19:50)05:50  11 km TarnówM5(M)(3)M czuban janusz1555

01:04:24 (+20:01)05:51 biegamwtarnowie.pl 11 km TarnówM3(12)M MICHOŃ KAMIL6456

01:04:29 (+20:05)05:52  11 km BrzeskoM1(10)M Sadlej Adrian8757

01:05:04 (+20:41)05:55 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM1(11)M Kwiatkowski Kamil4758

01:05:33 (+21:10)05:58  11 km ŁowczówekM3(13)M Wróbel Tomasz11459

01:06:14 (+21:51)06:01  11 km TarnówM2(19)M Ludwa Michał5160

01:06:21 (+21:58)06:02 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówK2(3)K Kras Patrycja4361

01:06:21 (+21:58)06:02 Husaria Race Team 11 km TarnówK3(5)K Piękoś Monika7762

01:06:59 (+22:35)06:05  11 km Lisia GóraK1(4)K Poniewska Dagmara8063

01:06:59 (+22:36)06:05  11 km BorzęcinM2(20)M Marcinkowski Paweł6164

01:08:23 (+24:00)06:13  11 km ŁowczówekK1(5)K Wróbel Agnieszka11365

01:08:56 (+24:33)06:16 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM3(14)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof4866

01:10:14 (+25:51)06:23 biegam dla basi 11 km szczucinM4(M)(6)M Roik tomasz8467

01:11:17 (+26:54)06:29  11 km KrakówK2(4)K Gostyńska Weronika2868

01:12:37 (+28:14)06:36  11 km TarnówM2(21)M Wojtanowski Rafał11069

01:13:16 (+28:52)06:40  11 km ŻabnoM2(22)M Wójcik Mateusz11270

01:13:16 (+28:53)06:40  11 km PodlesieK3(6)K Milas Beata6671

01:13:17 (+28:53)06:40  11 km PodlesieM3(15)M Milas Dariusz6572

01:13:22 (+28:59)06:40  11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(16)M Pietryka Ireneusz7673

01:14:18 (+29:55)06:45  11 km TarnówM3(17)M Michałowski Robert6374

01:14:21 (+29:58)06:46 Decathlon Tarnów Team 11 km Lisia GóraK1(6)K Borek Paulina975

01:14:22 (+29:58)06:46  11 km Radomyśl WielkiK1(7)K Skiba Klaudia9176

01:15:33 (+31:09)06:52  11 km GrudziądzM3(18)M Bezkosty Michał1477

01:15:33 (+31:10)06:52  11 km KrakówM3(19)M Bukowski Stanisław1178

01:15:33 (+31:10)06:52  11 km TarnówM2(23)M Walczak Paweł10379

01:17:24 (+33:01)07:02  11 km MielecK2(5)K Osnowska Joanna7180



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:17:37 (+33:14)07:03 BYLE DO METY 11 km Lisia GóraM2(24)M Kras Robert4281

01:18:41 (+34:18)07:09 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM1(12)M Kwiatkowska Monika4682

01:27:16 (+42:53)07:56  11 km TarnówK1(8)K jaworska Ewa3083



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:57:2705:13  11 km RadłówK2(1)K Babło Agnieszka41

00:57:54 (+26)05:16 Run Team DT 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK3(1)K Aksamit-Szułakiewicz Agnieszka12

00:58:59 (+01:31)05:22 Husaria Race Team 11 km TarnowiecK3(2)K Kosiba Monika383

01:00:23 (+02:55)05:29  11 km
 RZEPIENNIK

MARCISZEWSKI
K3(3)K GOGOLA AGNIESZKA254

01:00:43 (+03:15)05:31 SRTG Tarnów 11 km ZalasowaK1(1)K Sajdak Katarzyna885

01:01:33 (+04:05)05:36  11 km Lisia GóraK1(2)K Poniewska Justyna816

01:01:42 (+04:14)05:37 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówK1(3)K Krzysztofik Dominika447

01:02:41 (+05:13)05:42 Run Team DT 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK3(4)K Golemo Agnieszka268

01:03:49 (+06:21)05:48 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 11 km MielecK2(2)K Pazdyk Anna749

01:06:21 (+08:53)06:02 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówK2(3)K Kras Patrycja4310

01:06:21 (+08:53)06:02 Husaria Race Team 11 km TarnówK3(5)K Piękoś Monika7711

01:06:59 (+09:31)06:05  11 km Lisia GóraK1(4)K Poniewska Dagmara8012

01:08:23 (+10:55)06:13  11 km ŁowczówekK1(5)K Wróbel Agnieszka11313

01:11:17 (+13:49)06:29  11 km KrakówK2(4)K Gostyńska Weronika2814

01:13:16 (+15:48)06:40  11 km PodlesieK3(6)K Milas Beata6615

01:14:21 (+16:53)06:46 Decathlon Tarnów Team 11 km Lisia GóraK1(6)K Borek Paulina916

01:14:22 (+16:54)06:46  11 km Radomyśl WielkiK1(7)K Skiba Klaudia9117

01:17:24 (+19:56)07:02  11 km MielecK2(5)K Osnowska Joanna7118

01:27:16 (+29:48)07:56  11 km TarnówK1(8)K jaworska Ewa3019



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:44:2304:02 UMT 11 km TarnówM3(1)M Podgórniak Mariusz791

00:45:55 (+01:32)04:10  11 km TarnówM2(1)M Furmański Artur222

00:46:50 (+02:27)04:15 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km Łęg TarnowskieM2(2)M Konieczny Krzysztof373

00:48:13 (+03:50)04:23  11 km TarnówM1(1)M Głomb Maciej244

00:48:15 (+03:51)04:23 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km Łęg TarnowskiM2(3)M Długoń Andrzej175

00:48:37 (+04:14)04:25 Ekipa z Tarnowa 11 km ZgłobiceM5(M)(1)M Tarza Antoni1026

00:49:37 (+05:14)04:31  11 km SkawinaM3(2)M Archamowicz Krzysztof27

00:49:51 (+05:28)04:32  11 km KrakówM2(4)M Szarkowicz Tomasz968

00:50:05 (+05:42)04:33 Molo Team 11 km NiwkaM4(M)(1)M Molczyk Marek679

00:50:44 (+06:21)04:37  11 km MysłowiceM3(3)M Golonka Marek2710

00:51:25 (+07:02)04:40  11 km TarnówM3(4)M Morawiec Krzysztof6811

00:51:29 (+07:05)04:41 BBL Staszów 11 km STASZÓWM4(M)(2)M ZBOROWSKI JÓZEF11512

00:51:43 (+07:20)04:42 Brak 11 km szczucinM2(5)M Ryński Piotr8613

00:51:54 (+07:31)04:43 Obsesja Doskonałości 11 km BuczeM1(2)M Ciuruś Kamil1314

00:52:16 (+07:53)04:45 AKTYWNA PLEŚNA 11 km PleśnaM1(3)M Drwal Jacek1815

00:52:27 (+08:04)04:46 Run Team Dąbrowa Tarnowska 11 km TarnówM2(6)M Pobiegło Artur7816

00:52:33 (+08:10)04:47  11 km TarnówM2(7)M Świątkowski Grzegorz9817

00:52:45 (+08:22)04:48 AMATOR BIEGANIA 11 km TarnówM4(M)(3)M TARCZOŃ ANTONI10118

00:52:58 (+08:35)04:49  11 km BolesławM1(4)M Majka Krzystof13519

00:53:04 (+08:41)04:49 Amber 11 km KrakówM2(8)M Jankowski Adam2920

00:53:08 (+08:45)04:50 NiechBiega 11 km NiechobrzM3(5)M Warzocha Paweł10621

00:53:32 (+09:09)04:52 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km IlkowiceM2(9)M Żołądź Janusz11722

00:53:40 (+09:16)04:53 ZAKWAS Running Team Kraków 11 km KrakówM2(10)M Łopatowski Tomek5223

00:54:03 (+09:40)04:55  11 km Lisia  GóraM2(11)M Taraszka Tomasz10024

00:54:08 (+09:45)04:55 Drag Star Team 11 km BorekM4(M)(4)M Sanocki Jan8925

00:54:18 (+09:54)04:56 BKB Victoria Brzesko 11 km TymowaM5(M)(2)M Dzikowski Jozef2026

00:56:01 (+11:38)05:06  11 km MokrzyskaM2(12)M Ciuruś Piotr1227

00:56:08 (+11:44)05:06 --- 11 km ŚmignoM1(5)M Stachura Piotr9428

00:56:53 (+12:30)05:10  11 km Lisia GóraM2(13)M Małecki Dominik5829

00:57:10 (+12:47)05:12 SRTG Tarnów 11 km Nowe ŻukowiceM3(6)M Klonowicz Stanisław3430

00:57:28 (+13:05)05:13  11 km RadłówM2(14)M Babło Tomasz331

00:57:53 (+13:29)05:16 --- 11 km TarnówM3(7)M Porosło Paweł8232

00:58:20 (+13:57)05:18 NiechBiega 11 km RzeszówM1(6)M Rojek Dawid8533

00:58:30 (+14:06)05:19 RUN FOR FUN 11 km MielecM2(15)M Kozioł Łukasz4134



Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:58:49 (+14:26)05:21 LKS Burzyn / @strazakbiega 11 km TuchówM2(16)M Brodło Zbigniew1035

01:00:18 (+15:55)05:29  11 km MielecM2(17)M Paterak Janusz7336

01:00:53 (+16:30)05:32 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km WierzchosławiceM2(18)M Derus Daniel1637

01:02:44 (+18:21)05:42 SPARTAN RACE TARNÓW 11 km TarnówM3(8)M WOJNAROWSKI LESZEK10938

01:02:52 (+18:29)05:43  11 km KrakówM3(9)M Śmiech Mariusz9739

01:02:56 (+18:33)05:43 SM Spartan Race 11 km TarnówM4(M)(5)M Kolbusz Krzysztof3640

01:03:03 (+18:39)05:44 Pwsz 11 km ŁukowaM1(7)M Magiera Krzysztof5541

01:03:32 (+19:08)05:47 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówM1(8)M Bojdo Michał842

01:03:32 (+19:09)05:47 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówM1(9)M Piaściak Adam7543

01:03:53 (+19:30)05:48 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 11 km CHORZELÓWM3(10)M Bąk MIROSŁAW744

01:04:02 (+19:38)05:49 Raróg Team 11 km WołowiceM3(11)M Frań Jarosław2145

01:04:13 (+19:50)05:50  11 km TarnówM5(M)(3)M czuban janusz1546

01:04:24 (+20:01)05:51 biegamwtarnowie.pl 11 km TarnówM3(12)M MICHOŃ KAMIL6447

01:04:29 (+20:05)05:52  11 km BrzeskoM1(10)M Sadlej Adrian8748

01:05:04 (+20:41)05:55 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM1(11)M Kwiatkowski Kamil4749

01:05:33 (+21:10)05:58  11 km ŁowczówekM3(13)M Wróbel Tomasz11450

01:06:14 (+21:51)06:01  11 km TarnówM2(19)M Ludwa Michał5151

01:06:59 (+22:36)06:05  11 km BorzęcinM2(20)M Marcinkowski Paweł6152

01:08:56 (+24:33)06:16 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM3(14)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof4853

01:10:14 (+25:51)06:23 biegam dla basi 11 km szczucinM4(M)(6)M Roik tomasz8454

01:12:37 (+28:14)06:36  11 km TarnówM2(21)M Wojtanowski Rafał11055

01:13:16 (+28:52)06:40  11 km ŻabnoM2(22)M Wójcik Mateusz11256

01:13:17 (+28:53)06:40  11 km PodlesieM3(15)M Milas Dariusz6557

01:13:22 (+28:59)06:40  11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(16)M Pietryka Ireneusz7658

01:14:18 (+29:55)06:45  11 km TarnówM3(17)M Michałowski Robert6359

01:15:33 (+31:09)06:52  11 km GrudziądzM3(18)M Bezkosty Michał1460

01:15:33 (+31:10)06:52  11 km KrakówM3(19)M Bukowski Stanisław1161

01:15:33 (+31:10)06:52  11 km TarnówM2(23)M Walczak Paweł10362

01:17:37 (+33:14)07:03 BYLE DO METY 11 km Lisia GóraM2(24)M Kras Robert4263

01:18:41 (+34:18)07:09 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM1(12)M Kwiatkowska Monika4664



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 1
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:00:4305:31 SRTG Tarnów 11 km ZalasowaK1(1)K Sajdak Katarzyna881

01:01:33 (+50)05:36  11 km Lisia GóraK1(2)K Poniewska Justyna812

01:01:42 (+59)05:37 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówK1(3)K Krzysztofik Dominika443

01:06:59 (+06:15)06:05  11 km Lisia GóraK1(4)K Poniewska Dagmara804

01:08:23 (+07:39)06:13  11 km ŁowczówekK1(5)K Wróbel Agnieszka1135

01:14:21 (+13:38)06:46 Decathlon Tarnów Team 11 km Lisia GóraK1(6)K Borek Paulina96

01:14:22 (+13:38)06:46  11 km Radomyśl WielkiK1(7)K Skiba Klaudia917

01:27:16 (+26:33)07:56  11 km TarnówK1(8)K jaworska Ewa308



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 2
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:57:2705:13  11 km RadłówK2(1)K Babło Agnieszka41

01:03:49 (+06:21)05:48 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 11 km MielecK2(2)K Pazdyk Anna742

01:06:21 (+08:53)06:02 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówK2(3)K Kras Patrycja433

01:11:17 (+13:49)06:29  11 km KrakówK2(4)K Gostyńska Weronika284

01:17:24 (+19:56)07:02  11 km MielecK2(5)K Osnowska Joanna715



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 3
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:57:5405:16 Run Team DT 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK3(1)K Aksamit-Szułakiewicz Agnieszka11

00:58:59 (+01:05)05:22 Husaria Race Team 11 km TarnowiecK3(2)K Kosiba Monika382

01:00:23 (+02:29)05:29  11 km
 RZEPIENNIK

MARCISZEWSKI
K3(3)K GOGOLA AGNIESZKA253

01:02:41 (+04:47)05:42 Run Team DT 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK3(4)K Golemo Agnieszka264

01:06:21 (+08:27)06:02 Husaria Race Team 11 km TarnówK3(5)K Piękoś Monika775

01:13:16 (+15:22)06:40  11 km PodlesieK3(6)K Milas Beata666



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Kobiety
Kategoria wiekowa: 4(K)
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
Grupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

01:21:2707:24 11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaK4(K)(1)K Wiatr Irena1251



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 1
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:48:1304:23  11 km TarnówM1(1)M Głomb Maciej241

00:51:54 (+03:41)04:43 Obsesja Doskonałości 11 km BuczeM1(2)M Ciuruś Kamil132

00:52:16 (+04:03)04:45 AKTYWNA PLEŚNA 11 km PleśnaM1(3)M Drwal Jacek183

00:52:58 (+04:45)04:49  11 km BolesławM1(4)M Majka Krzystof1354

00:56:08 (+07:54)05:06 --- 11 km ŚmignoM1(5)M Stachura Piotr945

00:58:20 (+10:07)05:18 NiechBiega 11 km RzeszówM1(6)M Rojek Dawid856

01:03:03 (+14:49)05:44 Pwsz 11 km ŁukowaM1(7)M Magiera Krzysztof557

01:03:32 (+15:18)05:47 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówM1(8)M Bojdo Michał88

01:03:32 (+15:18)05:47 Dzikie Dziki 11 km KrakówM1(9)M Piaściak Adam759

01:04:29 (+16:15)05:52  11 km BrzeskoM1(10)M Sadlej Adrian8710

01:05:04 (+16:50)05:55 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM1(11)M Kwiatkowski Kamil4711

01:18:41 (+30:27)07:09 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM1(12)M Kwiatkowska Monika4612



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 2
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:45:5504:10  11 km TarnówM2(1)M Furmański Artur221

00:46:50 (+54)04:15 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km Łęg TarnowskieM2(2)M Konieczny Krzysztof372

00:48:15 (+02:19)04:23 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km Łęg TarnowskiM2(3)M Długoń Andrzej173

00:49:51 (+03:55)04:32  11 km KrakówM2(4)M Szarkowicz Tomasz964

00:51:43 (+05:47)04:42 Brak 11 km szczucinM2(5)M Ryński Piotr865

00:52:27 (+06:31)04:46 Run Team Dąbrowa Tarnowska 11 km TarnówM2(6)M Pobiegło Artur786

00:52:33 (+06:37)04:47  11 km TarnówM2(7)M Świątkowski Grzegorz987

00:53:04 (+07:08)04:49 Amber 11 km KrakówM2(8)M Jankowski Adam298

00:53:32 (+07:36)04:52 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km IlkowiceM2(9)M Żołądź Janusz1179

00:53:40 (+07:44)04:53 ZAKWAS Running Team Kraków 11 km KrakówM2(10)M Łopatowski Tomek5210

00:54:03 (+08:07)04:55  11 km Lisia  GóraM2(11)M Taraszka Tomasz10011

00:56:01 (+10:05)05:06  11 km MokrzyskaM2(12)M Ciuruś Piotr1212

00:56:53 (+10:57)05:10  11 km Lisia GóraM2(13)M Małecki Dominik5813

00:57:28 (+11:32)05:13  11 km RadłówM2(14)M Babło Tomasz314

00:58:30 (+12:34)05:19 RUN FOR FUN 11 km MielecM2(15)M Kozioł Łukasz4115

00:58:49 (+12:53)05:21 LKS Burzyn / @strazakbiega 11 km TuchówM2(16)M Brodło Zbigniew1016

01:00:18 (+14:22)05:29  11 km MielecM2(17)M Paterak Janusz7317

01:00:53 (+14:57)05:32 Gang Ścigaczy 11 km WierzchosławiceM2(18)M Derus Daniel1618

01:06:14 (+20:18)06:01  11 km TarnówM2(19)M Ludwa Michał5119

01:06:59 (+21:03)06:05  11 km BorzęcinM2(20)M Marcinkowski Paweł6120

01:12:37 (+26:41)06:36  11 km TarnówM2(21)M Wojtanowski Rafał11021

01:13:16 (+27:20)06:40  11 km ŻabnoM2(22)M Wójcik Mateusz11222

01:15:33 (+29:37)06:52  11 km TarnówM2(23)M Walczak Paweł10323

01:17:37 (+31:41)07:03 BYLE DO METY 11 km Lisia GóraM2(24)M Kras Robert4224



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 3
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:44:2304:02 UMT 11 km TarnówM3(1)M Podgórniak Mariusz791

00:49:37 (+05:14)04:31  11 km SkawinaM3(2)M Archamowicz Krzysztof22

00:50:44 (+06:21)04:37  11 km MysłowiceM3(3)M Golonka Marek273

00:51:25 (+07:02)04:40  11 km TarnówM3(4)M Morawiec Krzysztof684

00:53:08 (+08:45)04:50 NiechBiega 11 km NiechobrzM3(5)M Warzocha Paweł1065

00:57:10 (+12:47)05:12 SRTG Tarnów 11 km Nowe ŻukowiceM3(6)M Klonowicz Stanisław346

00:57:53 (+13:29)05:16 --- 11 km TarnówM3(7)M Porosło Paweł827

01:02:44 (+18:21)05:42 SPARTAN RACE TARNÓW 11 km TarnówM3(8)M WOJNAROWSKI LESZEK1098

01:02:52 (+18:29)05:43  11 km KrakówM3(9)M Śmiech Mariusz979

01:03:53 (+19:30)05:48 ZABIEGANI MIELEC 11 km CHORZELÓWM3(10)M Bąk MIROSŁAW710

01:04:02 (+19:38)05:49 Raróg Team 11 km WołowiceM3(11)M Frań Jarosław2111

01:04:24 (+20:01)05:51 biegamwtarnowie.pl 11 km TarnówM3(12)M MICHOŃ KAMIL6412

01:05:33 (+21:10)05:58  11 km ŁowczówekM3(13)M Wróbel Tomasz11413

01:08:56 (+24:33)06:16 SRTG Tarnów 11 km TarnówM3(14)M Kwiatkowski Krzysztof4814

01:13:17 (+28:53)06:40  11 km PodlesieM3(15)M Milas Dariusz6515

01:13:22 (+28:59)06:40  11 km Dąbrowa TarnowskaM3(16)M Pietryka Ireneusz7616

01:14:18 (+29:55)06:45  11 km TarnówM3(17)M Michałowski Robert6317

01:15:33 (+31:09)06:52  11 km GrudziądzM3(18)M Bezkosty Michał1418

01:15:33 (+31:10)06:52  11 km KrakówM3(19)M Bukowski Stanisław1119



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 4(M)
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:50:0504:33 Molo Team 11 km NiwkaM4(M)(1)M Molczyk Marek671

00:51:29 (+01:23)04:41 BBL Staszów 11 km STASZÓWM4(M)(2)M ZBOROWSKI JÓZEF1152

00:52:45 (+02:39)04:48 AMATOR BIEGANIA 11 km TarnówM4(M)(3)M TARCZOŃ ANTONI1013

00:54:08 (+04:02)04:55 Drag Star Team 11 km BorekM4(M)(4)M Sanocki Jan894

01:02:56 (+12:50)05:43 SM Spartan Race 11 km TarnówM4(M)(5)M Kolbusz Krzysztof365

01:10:14 (+20:08)06:23 biegam dla basi 11 km szczucinM4(M)(6)M Roik tomasz846



Zawody: II Bieg w Pogoni za Liskiem

Wyniki zawodów
www.kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461
kontakt@kepasport.pl

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Kategoria wiekowa: 5(M)
Grupa 1: 11 km

Wynik
Tempo

[min/km]
KlubGrupa 1MiastoKat. wiek.PłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:48:3704:25 Ekipa z Tarnowa 11 km ZgłobiceM5(M)(1)M Tarza Antoni1021

00:54:18 (+05:40)04:56 BKB Victoria Brzesko 11 km TymowaM5(M)(2)M Dzikowski Jozef202

01:04:13 (+15:35)05:50  11 km TarnówM5(M)(3)M czuban janusz153
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